

In the Court of the District Judge, Birbhum

Mat Suit- 225 of 2024

CNR: WBBB-01-002565-2024

Present : Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay, (JO Code: WB00664)
District Judge-in-charge, Birbhum

07

28.11.2025

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of publication.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files draft copy of publication.

The Sheristadar is directed to check and verify the same and issue if
the same is found correct.

Fix **31.01.2026** for filing copy of newspaper.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/ Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00664
In-Charge

Sd/ Sarbani Mallik Chattopadhyay
District Judge, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00664
In-Charge